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Event 1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Event 2 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Time
1 West Albany A 1:57.03
2 Silverton A 2:01.20
3 Corvallis A 2:01.71
4 Crescent Valley A 2:04.21
5 South Albany A 2:14.02
6 Mckay A 2:21.36
7 Central A 2:24.51
8 Dallas A 2:38.92

Event 3 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Crescent Valley A 1:39.93
2 Silverton A 1:43.10
3 West Albany A 1:45.13
4 Corvallis A 1:55.07
5 Lebanon A 1:55.08
6 South Albany A 1:58.03
7 Dallas A 2:14.84

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Lalley, Bethany 11 West Albany 2:00.01
2 Bowdle, Alice 9 Crescent Valley 2:02.92
3 Bay, Cordelia 12 Silverton 2:13.06
4 Grauer, Shiloh 12 West Albany 2:14.76
5 Young, Gabriella 10 West Albany 2:23.40
6 Boucher, Dora 11 Corvallis 2:23.74
7 Huskey, Joelle 10 West Albany 2:24.31
8 Knaup, Hailey 12 Lebanon 2:27.78
9 Veith, Lily 10 Silverton 2:30.42
10 Wasmer-Foree, Emma 11 Corvallis 2:30.56
11 Griffin, Chloe 11 Silverton 2:31.46
12 Shaff, Calla 11 Corvallis 2:33.59

Event 4 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

7 Forbes, Charlotte 9 West Albany 2:42.55
8 Baas, Maggie 12 West Albany 2:48.14
9 Fagolur, Rebeccah 11 Corvallis 2:51.79
10 Basting, Molly 10 Lebanon 2:52.14
11 Peterson, Gabby 11 Silverton 2:55.88
12 Harbin, Makayla 9 South Albany 2:58.46
Event 6 Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Gatherum, Emerson 12 Crescent Valley 1:58.61
2 Milburn, Alek 10 West Albany 2:02.57
3 Scovel, Leif 12 South Albany 2:13.24
4 Hagedorn, Cash 12 Central 2:16.08
5 Buckley, Kanoa 10 Silverton 2:22.75
6 Fulleton, Chase 10 South Albany 2:27.49
7 Lipscomb, Jonah 11 Corvallis 2:30.37
8 Johnson, Jack 9 Lebanon 2:31.03
9 Basting, Grant 11 Lebanon 2:31.40
10 Sanchez, Drake 9 Crescent Valley 2:33.70
11 Lyman, Isaac 12 South Albany 2:34.98
12 Romey, Paul 9 West Albany 2:45.58

Event 7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Bye, Corbin 10 Crescent Valley 1:46.12
2 Cheatham, Cyprus 11 Crescent Valley 1:47.34
3 Barnes, Kade 10 West Albany 1:49.75
4 Navarro-Ortez, Licos 10 Crescent Valley 1:54.04
5 Walker, Joey 12 Silverton 1:55.20
6 Sands, Nathan 11 West Albany 1:58.35
7 Olsen, Alder 12 Corvallis 1:59.91
8 Brown, Jack 11 Silverton 2:03.88
9 Witt, Noah 10 South Albany 2:08.37
10 Foster, Carson 10 West Albany 2:14.70
11 Ruiz, Ryder 10 Crescent Valley 2:16.50
12 Mondou, Connor 11 South Albany 2:18.29

Event 5 Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Hagedorn, Gentry 12 Central 25.81
2 Betenson, Cassidy 12 Corvallis 26.48
3 Buckley, Kailea 12 Silverton 26.80
4 Howell, Khylee 11 Silverton 26.92
5 Ward, Sarah 12 West Albany 27.04
6 Ludlow, Emi 12 West Albany 28.08
7 Berg, Julia 11 West Albany 28.42
8 Buczko, Orianna 11 Lebanon 28.71
9 Lousich, Aroha 9 Mckay 28.87
10 Hergenreter, Alex 10 Silverton 28.94
11 Vera Dodge, Zara 12 South Albany 29.06
12 Cunningham, Moira 9 Corvallis 29.18

Event 8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Olson, Lily 10 West Albany 2:16.92
2 Baker, Marin 12 Corvallis 2:26.25
3 Rodinsky, Maya 12 Corvallis 2:35.37
4 Emig, Erika 11 South Albany 2:36.09
5 Ochoa, Jolem 9 Mckay 2:36.17
6 Kitchen, Szammy 12 West Albany 2:37.81

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Huskey, Jace 12 West Albany 21.79
2 Evans, Keller 12 Crescent Valley 21.89
3 Horner, Nolan 11 Silverton 22.04
4 Morag, Gavin 11 Crescent Valley 23.09
5 Guerin-Knoll, Caden 12 West Albany 23.50
6 Siewell, Hunter 10 Silverton 23.54
7 Daniel, Carter 12 Silverton 23.73
8 Borgmann, Boston 11 Lebanon 24.08
9 Woodruff, Adlai 12 Corvallis 24.34
10 Umble, Jory 12 Corvallis 24.83
11 Louk, Colton 11 West Albany 25.89
12 Rynearson, Felix 9 Crescent Valley 25.94

Event 9 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Lalley, Bethany 11 West Albany 1:01.26
2 Villarete, Sydney 11 Crescent Valley 1:05.67
3 Kitchen, Szammy 12 West Albany 1:09.98
4 Von Flue, Jaysie 12 Silverton 1:10.95
5 Emig, Erika 11 South Albany 1:11.31
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(Event 9 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity)

Name YrSchool Finals Time

6 Ward, Sarah 12 West Albany 1:11.58
7 Ludlow, Emi 12 West Albany 1:11.95
8 Knaup, Hailey 12 Lebanon 1:14.94
9 Sword, Madi 9 Silverton 1:16.48
10 Boucher, Dora 11 Corvallis 1:16.50
11 Dahkum, Zami 10 Crescent Valley 1:18.90
12 Chen, Laura 10 Crescent Valley 1:24.68

Event 10 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Name

YrSchool

Finals Time
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Huskey, Jace
Cheatham, Cyprus
Woodruff, Adlai
Ly, Jake

Hollis, Brody
Navarro-Ortez, Licos
Mark, Seledkov
Ross, Colin
Scovel, Leif
Kinzie, Vonn
Brown, Jack

Basting, Grant

12 West Albany
11 Crescent Valley
12 Corvallis
11 West Albany
11 Silverton
10 Crescent Valley
12 Woodburn

9 Silverton
12 South Albany

9 Dallas
11 Silverton
11 Lebanon

Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Name

YrSchool

52.98
53.38
56.43
57.03
57.94
58.30
58.48
1:00.89
1:01.23
1:02.74
1:02.84
1:02.94

Finals Time
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Grauer, Shiloh
Young, Gabriella
Griffin, Chloe

Chen, Laura
Cunningham, Moira
Howard, Emma
Bergmann, Allison
Fronza, Mary

Shaff, Calla

Rieke, Isabella

12 West Albany
10 West Albany
11 Silverton
10 Crescent Valley
Corvallis

9 West Albany
10 Lebanon
10 Silverton
11 Corvallis

9 South Albany

Event 14 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

6:15.46
6:33.00
6:44.10
6:47.00
6:49.88
6:50.73
6:54.92
6:56.03
6:58.32
7:00.72
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Rodriguez, Breeza
Betenson, Cassidy
Reinhart, Lucy
Bay, Cordelia
Buckley, Kailea
Nuttbrock, Abigail
Basham, Piper
Berg, Julia

Kevan, Thea
Lousich, Aroha
Carapinha, Kodi
Ruiz Luna, Lilly

11 Silverton

12 Corvallis

12 Crescent Valley
12 Silverton

12 Silverton

12 Silverton

12 Corvallis

11 West Albany

10 Crescent Valley

9 Mckay
11 West Albany
10 West Albany

Event 12 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Name

YrSchool

56.48
57.73
58.20
59.32
1:01.47
1:01.94
1:02.77
1:05.01
1:05.66
1:05.75
1:07.83
1:08.63

Finals Time

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Bye, Corbin 10 Crescent Valley 4:45.39
2 Guenther, Ty 9 Crescent Valley 4:46.55
3 Milburn, Alek 10 West Albany 5:03.27
4 Morag, Gavin 11 Crescent Valley 5:08.80
5 Hollis, Brody 11 Silverton 5:20.28
6 Hukari, Nadia 10 Corvallis 5:22.04
7 Sands, Nathan 11 West Albany 5:28.36
8 Bloedel, Luke 12 Lebanon 5:28.56
9 Fast, Taylor 12 Silverton 5:43.05
10 Xue, Stephen 11 Corvallis 5:43.63
11 Nelson, Joseph 11 South Albany 6:04.55
12 Haun, Loren 9 Silverton 6:07.15

Event 15 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Event 16 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Silverton A 1:46.32
2 West Albany A 1:47.87
3 Crescent Valley A 1:49.88
4 South Albany A 1:57.96
5 Corvallis A 1:58.87
6 Central A 2:05.57
7 Mckay A 2:10.88
8 Dallas A 2:14.94
9 Lebanon A 2:20.67
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Evans, Keller
Horner, Nolan
Siewell, Hunter
Olsen, Alder
Guerin-Knoll, Caden
Bloedel, Luke
Daniel, Carter
Borgmann, Boston
Witt, Noah
Saavedra, Liam
Louk, Colton

Fitts, Joshua

12 Crescent Valley

11 Silverton

10 Silverton

12 Corvallis

12 West Albany

12 Lebanon

12 Silverton

11 Lebanon

10 South Albany
9 Mckay

11 West Albany

10 Central

Event 13 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Name

YrSchool

48.04
49.44
52.27
52.30
52.53
52.57
53.81
54.87
56.33
59.87
1:00.59
1:01.58

Finals Time

Event 17 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Name

YrSchool

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Crescent Valley A 1:29.37
2 West Albany A 1:29.74
3 Silverton A 1:32.37
4 Corvallis A 1:36.46
5 Lebanon A 1:38.53
6 South Albany A 1:43.17
7 Central A 1:51.58

Finals Time
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Bowdle, Alice
Schaefer, Liana

9 Crescent Valley
10 Corvallis

5:22.16
5:35.05
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Rodriguez, Breeza
Schaefer, Liana
Villarete, Sydney
Ochoa, Jolem
Runion, Faith
Forbes, Charlotte
Mallchok, Kat
Basham, Piper
Sword, Madi

11 Silverton
10 Corvallis
11 Crescent Valley
9 Mckay
12 Silverton
9 West Albany
12 Crescent Valley
12 Corvallis
9 Silverton

1:01.96
1:02.01
1:05.02
1:08.89
1:11.40
1:11.63
1:12.63
1:13.02
1:13.38
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(Event 17 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity)

Name YrSchool Finals Time
10 Huskey, Joelle 10 West Albany 1:14.65
11 Dahkum, Zami 10 Crescent Valley 1:18.34
12 Howard, Emma 9 West Albany 1:19.69

Event 18 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

7 Central A

Event 22 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

5:27.12

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Barnes, Kade 10 West Albany 54.76
2 Guenther, Ty 9 Crescent Valley 55.11
3 Ly, Jake 11 West Albany 59.26
4 Fast, Taylor 12 Silverton 59.71
5 Walker, Joey 12 Silverton 1:00.26
6 Buckley, Kanoa 10 Silverton 1:01.00
7 Hukari, Nadia 10 Corvallis 1:04.42
8 Ruiz, Ryder 10 Crescent Valley 1:06.16
9 Arriaza-Tuel, Gael 11 Crescent Valley 1:06.41
10 Sanchez, Drake 9 Crescent Valley 1:06.71
11 Foster, Carson 10 West Albany 1:06.81
12 Kinzie, Vonn 9 Dallas 1:07.25

Event 19 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Crescent Valley A 3:20.37
2 West Albany A 3:24.95
3 Silverton A 3:30.77
4 Corvallis A 3:38.66
5 Lebanon A 4:11.05
6 South Albany A 4:28.87
7 Central A 4:46.52

Event 108 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle Para-Athletes

Name YrSchool

Finals Time

1 Pfankuch, Emmy 12 Dallas

Event 118 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke Para-Athletes

Name YrSchool

1:07.86

Finals Time

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Olson, Lily 10 West Albany 1:08.34
2 Reinhart, Lucy 12 Crescent Valley 1:13.16
3 Baker, Marin 12 Corvallis 1:13.29
4 Hergenreter, Alex 10 Silverton 1:17.97
5 Von Flue, Jaysie 12 Silverton 1:19.85
6 Rodinsky, Maya 12 Corvallis 1:20.51
7 Nuttbrock, Abigail 12 Silverton 1:21.61
8 Pegg-Elizondo, Karissa 12 South Albany 1:21.94
9 Veith, Lily 10 Silverton 1:22.17
10 Buczko, Orianna 11 Lebanon 1:24.16
11 Fagolur, Rebeccah 11 Corvallis 1:24.64
12 Vera Dodge, Zara 12 South Albany 1:24.73

Event 20 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Gatherum, Emerson 12 Crescent Valley 59.55
2 Mark, Seledkov 12 Woodburn 1:02.89
3 Ross, Colin 9 Silverton 1:05.94
4 Romey, Erik 11 West Albany 1:07.72
5 Hagedorn, Cash 12 Central 1:10.24
6 Xue, Stephen 11 Corvallis 1:11.42
7 Mageske, Mason 12 Silverton 1:12.04
8 Arriaza-Tuel, Gael 11 Crescent Valley 1:13.67
9 Matzka, William 11 Silverton 1:14.18
10 Rynearson, Felix 9 Crescent Valley 1:14.62
11 Kluttz, Michael 11 Lebanon 1:15.80
12 Fulleton, Chase 10 South Albany 1:15.82

Event 21 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Corvallis A 3:57.62
2 West Albany A 3:59.50
3 Silverton A 4:05.44
4 Crescent Valley A 4:26.44
5 Lebanon A 4:36.85
6 South Albany A 5:16.64

1 Pfankuch, Emmy 12 Dallas

2:53.87



